Lightweight Rifle Competition 7
2022-23
	
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Div 1
	Rd1
	16/Oct/22
	Shot
	Won
	Drawn
	Lost
	Points

	Name
	Score
	Opp
	Res
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	J Needham
	196
	188
	W
	1
	1
	0
	0
	2

	A Sutton
	188
	196
	L
	1
	0
	0
	1
	0

	R Marshall
	191
	181
	W
	3
	3
	0
	0
	6

	L Wilkinson
	179
	179
	D
	1
	0
	1
	0
	1

	M Warriner
	179
	179
	D
	10
	9
	1
	0
	19

	T Briggs
	181
	191
	L
	2
	1
	0
	1
	2

	 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Div 2
	Rd1
	16/Oct/22
	Shot
	Won
	Drawn
	Lost
	Points

	Name
	Score
	Opp
	Res
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	A Michalski
	128
	184
	L
	7
	6
	0
	1
	12

	P Hucklebridge
	184
	128
	W
	2
	1
	0
	1
	2

	C Biggs
	175
	177
	L
	1
	0
	0
	1
	0

	J Hearne
	174
	177
	L
	2
	0
	0
	2
	0

	S Edis
	177
	174
	W
	5
	4
	0
	1
	8

	G Kirtley
	177
	175
	W
	2
	2
	0
	0
	4

	 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Div 3
	Rd1
	16/Oct/22
	Shot
	Won
	Drawn
	Lost
	Points

	Name
	Score
	Opp
	Res
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	M Wilson
	169
	169
	D
	1
	0
	1
	0
	1

	S Hill
	169
	169
	D
	2
	1
	1
	0
	3

	A Smith
	169
	0
	W
	1
	1
	0
	0
	2

	B Groves
	161
	168
	L
	1
	0
	0
	1
	0

	D Crayford
	168
	161
	W
	1
	1
	0
	0
	2

	D Lucas
	
	169
	ncr
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0

	 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Div 4
	Rd1
	16/Oct/22
	Shot
	Won
	Drawn
	Lost
	Points

	Name
	Score
	Opp
	Res
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	R Arthur
	
	176
	ncr
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0

	J Brown
	176
	0
	W
	2
	2
	0
	0
	4

	G Shipley
	179
	154
	W
	1
	1
	0
	0
	2

	J Porter
	
	160
	ncr
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0

	P Ferguson
	160
	0
	W
	2
	1
	0
	1
	2

	C Godfrey
	154
	179
	L
	1
	0
	0
	1
	0

	 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	




	Div 5
	Rd1
	16/Oct/22
	Shot
	Won
	Drawn
	Lost
	Points

	Name
	Score
	Opp
	Res
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	R Ervine
	148
	167
	L
	2
	0
	0
	2
	0

	T Hine
	167
	148
	W
	1
	1
	0
	0
	2

	M Lawrence
	155
	0
	W
	2
	2
	0
	0
	4

	R Stansbie
	
	151
	ncr
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0

	G Dutton
	151
	0
	W
	6
	6
	0
	0
	12

	Bye
	
	155
	ncr
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0

	 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Div 6
	Rd1
	16/Oct/22
	Shot
	Won
	Drawn
	Lost
	Points

	Name
	Score
	Opp
	Res
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	J King
	
	131
	ncr
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0

	R Drew
	131
	0
	W
	1
	1
	0
	0
	2

	W Tully
	
	0
	ncr
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0

	C Reilly
	131
	156
	L
	1
	0
	0
	1
	0

	M Barnett
	156
	131
	W
	2
	2
	0
	0
	4

	Bye
	
	0
	ncr
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0

	 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 











Scrutineer   G Cawkwell		29/10/2022
